
Judge's Signatures

2015 AAU Age Group Nationals Women Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 11-14, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 6/12/2015 9:46:57 AM

Women / 3 / L3 B5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariel Phillips695
GAGE Center

9.175 8.875 9.3009.300 36.650
7 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kiley Neira724
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.300 9.200 9.0758.925 36.500
1T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Trinity Hall735
AcroBrats

9.300 9.175 8.4509.050 35.975
1T 3 2 5 3 

3 

Cassidy Jarish713
Aerials Gymnastics

9.300 9.425 8.4008.700 35.825
1T 1 5T 6 4 

4 

Mia Bingaman710
Aerials Gymnastics

9.300 9.125 8.5508.775 35.750
1T 4 4 4 5 

5 

Alexis Schiro627
Sokol Gymnastics

9.225 8.250 8.8508.675 35.000
6 7 7 3 6 

6 

Alana Donaldson616
Double Dose Gym

9.250 8.550 7.9008.700 34.400
5 6 5T 7 7 

7 

Peighton Whisenant734
AcroBrats

8.750 7.925 7.7008.025 32.400
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 B5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylar Packard731
AcroBrats

9.300 9.100 9.2509.150 36.800
2T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Destiny Ochoa728
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.450 9.350 8.8758.900 36.575
1 1 4T 4 2 

2 

Cassidy Benshoof693
GAGE Center

9.300 8.900 9.1008.900 36.200
2T 4 4T 3 3 

3 

Alicia Monge643
360 Freestyle Gym

9.125 9.125 8.2509.200 35.700
5 2 1 6 4 

4 

Michala Maraccini635
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.225 8.475 9.1758.800 35.675
4 7 6 2 5 

5 

Maria Myers625
Sokol Gymnastics

9.100 8.100 8.5508.925 34.675
6 8 3 5 6 

6 

Kaylee Lyons684
Desert Christian Gym

8.775 8.575 7.7508.750 33.850
8 5 7 8 7 

7 

Porsha Binning686
Tumbleweed Tumblers

8.875 8.550 7.8508.475 33.750
7 6 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3 B5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nathalie Palacios705
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.475 9.650 9.3259.225 37.675
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Raquel Zamora706
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.425 9.800 9.2759.125 37.625
3 1 2T 2T 2 

2 

Amaya Russell732
AcroBrats

9.375 9.500 9.2758.975 37.125
4 4 6 2T 3 

3 

Jenna Crews629
Southeast Gymnastics

9.250 9.750 8.7009.050 36.750
6T 2 4 5T 4 

4 

Madison Ferguson614
Varsity Gymnastics

9.525 8.650 9.1759.125 36.475
1 7 2T 4 5 

5 

Bethany Wellinger633
Silver Lakes Flyers

9.250 8.850 8.7009.000 35.800
6T 6 5 5T 6 

6 

Serena Rojo729
Stars Gymnastics CA

9.275 9.250 8.4007.925 34.850
5 5 9 7 7 

7 

Daisy Flores683
Desert Christian Gym

8.600 8.350 8.0008.850 33.800
9 8 7 8 8 

8 

Megan Downer677
Desert Christian Gym

8.650 8.100 7.1508.725 32.625
8 9 8 9 9 

9 
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